Schedule of Classes by Attribute Fall 2024

ACOM Acad Community Engagement

39486
39484
39483
39482
39488
39485
39487
39481
39490
39489
39492
39491
40148
39402

COMD400
COMD400
COMD400
COMD400
COMD400
COMD400
COMD400
COMD400
COMD410
COMD410
COMD499
COMD499
COMD499
MGMT325

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
17w
0
17w
0

0
17w
12

Community Dev Capstone |
Community Dev Capstone |
Community Dev Capstone |
Community Dev Capstone |
Community Dev Capstone |
Community Dev Capstone |
Community Dev Capstone |
Community Dev Capstone |
Community Dev Capstone Il
Community Dev Capstone Il
Indep Study Community Dev
Indep Study Community Dev
Indep Study Community Dev
Leading Organizational Change

ADAN Data and Analytics elective
39191 GBUS610 G22
39192 GBUS640 G24

ADM
39180
39181
39182
39184
39208
39183
39193
39194
39202
39195
39203
39196
39389
39390
39395
39391
39392
39393
39394
39730
39396
39863
39864
39865
39866
39867
39868
39870
39869

ADN
39529
39526
39527
39528

Data Vis & Pred. Analytics
Data Mining & Pred. Analytics

Public Hist Administration

ACCT200
ACCT200
ACCT200
ACCT200
ACCT200
ACCT200
BLAW200
BLAW200
BLAW200
BLAW200
BLAW200
BLAW200
MGMT211
MGMT211
MGMT211
MGMT211
MGMT211
MGMT211
MGMT211
MGMT211
MGMT211
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212

03
05
07
09
23
27
03
05
06
07
08
09
04
06
07
08
10
12
17T
32
OL
02
03
05
07
17M
19W
21A
21B

Financial Accounting

Financial Accounting

Financial Accounting

Financial Accounting

Financial Accounting

Financial Accounting

Legal Environment of Business
Legal Environment of Business
Legal Environment of Business
Legal Environment of Business
Legal Environment of Business
Legal Environment of Business
Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Public Hist Art and Design

CREA112
CREA112
CREA112
CREA112

17
5MW
5TR
8TR

Basic Design |
Basic Design |
Basic Design |
Basic Design |

39533
39540
39541
39546
39629
39630
39631

CREA145
CREA204
CREA204
CREA231
CSIS180
CSIS180
CSIS180

FMW
MW
IMW
04

12
SWL
CwL

Intro to Theatre Design & Tech
Digital Photography

Digital Photography

Caves to Cathedrals

Web Design

Web Design - Lab

Web Design - Lab

AMSA American Studies Area A

39799
39798
39802
39803
39805
39804
39801
39800
39807
39809
39808
39813
39814

HIST104
HIST104
HIST105
HIST105
HIST105
HIST105
HIST105
HIST105
HIST266
HIST273
HIST275
HIST312
HIST321

01
21A
02
04
07
09
10
12
05
oL
13
03
08

America in the World 1596-1877
America in the World 1596-1877
America in the World 1877-2001
America in the World 1877-2001
HNRS: Amer in World 1877-2001
America in the World 1877-2001
America in the World 1877-2001
America in the World 1877-2001
New York State History

U. S. Women's History

African American History
American Revolution, 1763-1815
New Deals: US 1920-1945

AMSB American Studies Area B

39977
39980
39978
39981
39979
39982
39990
39719
40219
40212
39567
39568
39569
39570
40130

POSC100
POSC100
POSC100
POSC100
POSC100
POSC205
POSC320
POSC370
POSC370
SOCI120
SOCI120
SOCI130
SOCI210
SOCI210
SWRK250

05
06
07
10
12
04
09
04
17TW
05
oL
oL
05
07
15

Contemporary U.S. Politics
Contemporary U.S. Politics
Contemporary U.S. Politics
FRSH: Contemp U.S. Politics
Contemporary U.S. Politics
State and Local Government
American Presidency

Civil Liberties |

Civil Liberties |

Global Social Problems
Global Social Problems

The Family

Race and Ethnic Relations
Race and Ethnic Relations
Death, Diversity & Pop Culture

AMSC American Studies Area C

39548
39683
39685
39686
39684
39687
39689
39704
39726
39738
39739
39740
40218

CREA258
EDUC210
EDUC210
EDUC210
EDUC210
EDUC210
EDUC225
EDUC225
ENGL213
ENGL268
ENGL345
ENGL384
SOCI225

10
04
05
07
08
oL
10
12
02
06
13
04
10

*k

EE

Diversity in American Theatre
Issues in Contemp American Ed
Issues in Contemp American Ed
Issues in Contemp American Ed
Issues in Contemp American Ed
Issues in Contemp American Ed
Sociology of Education
Sociology of Education

Survey of American Literature
Asian - American Literature
Early Amer Lit 1500-1820
Suburbia in Literature & Film
Sociology of Education

APEL Applied Physics elective
39947 APHY270 04

Strength of Materials



39948 APHY470 17M Engineering Design 39326 BIOL110 6TL General Biology | - Lab

40150 SCDV230 12 Electronic Instrumentation 39319 BIOL110 7ML General Biology | - Lab
40152 SCDV230 17W Electronic Instrumentation-Lab 39322 BIOL110 AWL General Biology | - Lab
40151 SCDV230 AML Electronic Instrumentation-Lab 39331 BIOL110 FRL General Biology | - Lab
APJ American Politics Justice elec 39327 BIOL110 FTL General Biology | - Lab
39991 POSC190 13 Intro Political Communication 39338 BIOL195 08 Health Studies Microbiology
39982 POSC205 04 State and Local Government 39339 BIOL195 10 Health Studies Microbiology
39992 POSC229 15 Spec Stud Amer Polit & Justice 39343 BIOL195 2RL Health Studies Microbiol - Lab
39990 POSC320 09 American Presidency 39341 BIOL195 2TL Health Studies Microbiol - Lab
39719 POSC370 04 Civil Liberties | 39340 BIOL195 AML Health Studies Microbiol - Lab
40219 POSC370 17W Civil Liberties | 39342 BIOL195 FTL Health Studies Microbiol - Lab
39996 POSC470 AR Internship in Judicial Process 39626 CSIS120 08 Intro to Software Development
39997 POSC489 AR Intern in Public Serv Studies 39627 CSIS120 1WL  Intro to Software Dev - Lab
ASLT American Studies American Lit iggiﬁ ,\CAiITS:'f?S ?;N : 'g;t:ﬁjiiware Pev-tab
39726 ENGL213 02 Survey of American Literature 39841 MATH115 2TL Calculus I1A - Lab
39738 ENGL268 06 Asian - American Literature 39842 MATH115 ETL Calculus IIA - Lab
39739 ENGL345 13 Early Amer Lit 1500-1820 39843 MATH120 05 Caleulus Il
39740 ENGL384 04 Suburbia in Literature & Film 39846 MATH120 21A Calculus II
ATAT Accounting Theory elective 39844 MATH120 4RL  Calculus Il - Lab
40163 BUDV482 01W Internship in Business 39845 MATH120 8RL Calculus Il - Lab
39775 FINC302 06 Managerial Finance Il 39847 MATH120 DML Calculus Il - Lab
39776 FINC302 08 Managerial Finance Il 39848 MATH120 DWL Calculus Il - Lab
AXSR Math Auxiliary sequence 39853 MATH230 07 Linear Algebra
39973 PHYS310 10 Mechanics | 39857 MATH470 07 Mathematical Statistics
39974 PHYS310 AWL Mechanics | - Lab 40103 SCDV110 04  ** FRSH:Intro EDA & Visualization
BCEL Broadcast and Society elective 40099 SCDV110 06 ** |ntro to EDA and Visualization
39499 JOUR310 AML Sports Writing and Reporting 40100 SCDvV110 10 ** |ntro to EDA and Visualization
39502 JOUR405 17M Feature Writing and Reporting CAA CAA-Area Req-Aesth Dimension
39503 JOUR415 AR Journalism Internship 39248 CLSS245 OL Roman Archaeology and Art
BCST Broadcast and Society 39512 CREA102 02 Intro to the Visual Arts
39494 JOUR100 13 Introduction to Journalism 39514 CREA102 03 Intro to the Visual Arts
39493 JOUR100 14T Introduction to Journalism 39513 CREA102 07 Intro to the Visual Arts
39495 JOUR105 OL Communications Law and Ethics 39517 CREA102 10 Intro to the Visual Arts
39496 JOUR105 OL1  Communications Law and Ethics 39518 CREA102 11 Intro to the Visual Arts
39497 JOUR105 SEM  Communications Law and Ethics 39519 CREA102 13 Intro to the Visual Arts
39503 JOUR415 AR Journalism Internship 39515 CREA102 17M Intro to the Visual Arts

39516 CREA102 17W Intro to the Visual Arts
BCUL Broadcast and SOC Upper level 39520 CREA102 OL Intro to the Visual Arts
39560 CREA480 AR Internship in Creative Arts 39524 CREA103 03 Introduction to Music
39498 JOUR300 CML ~ Reporting 39521 CREA103 04 Introduction to Music
BSEL Biostatistics Elective 39522 CREA103 06 Introduction to Music
39313 BIOL110 01 General Biology | 39523 CREA103 10 Introduction to Music
39314 BIOL110 03 General Biology | 39525 CREA104 08 Introduction to Theatre
39316 BIOL110 04 General Biology | 39563 CREA104 12 Introduction to Theatre
39317 BIOL110 06 General Biology | 39529 CREA112 17 Basic Design |
39318 BIOL110 08 General Biology | 39526 CREA112 5MW Basic Design |
39315 BIOL110 09 General Biology | 39527 CREA112 5TR Basic Design |
39329 BIOL110 ORL General Biology | - Lab 39528 CREA112 8TR Basic Design |
39325 BIOL110 OTL General Biology | - Lab 39532 CREA135 03 Voice and Movement
39320 BIOL110 17M General Biology | - Lab 39531 CREA135 OL Voice and Movement
39323 BIOL110 17W  General Biology | - Lab 39533 CREA145 FMW Intro to Theatre Design & Tech
39332 BIOL110  19R General Biology | - Lab 39539 CREA200 8RL Drawing |
39328 BIOL110 19T General Biology | - Lab 39537 CREA200 BMW Drawing |
39324 BIOL110 3FL General Biology | - Lab 39536 CREA200 FRE Drawing |
39321 BIOL110 3WL General Biology | - Lab 39538 CREA200 OTR Drawing |

39330 BIOL110 6RL General Biology | - Lab



39544 CREA219 4TR
39546 CREA231 04
39257 FREN027 OL
39263 ITALO27 OL
39265 ITALO27 OL1

CAH
39251 CLSS305 OL
39252 CLSS315 OL
39548 CREA258 10
39808 HIST275 13
40149 HIST335 OL
39816 HIST373 03
39818 HIST401 06

kk

#ok

ok

Kk

Acting |

Caves to Cathedrals
French Cinema
Italian Cinema
Italian Cinema

CAH-Area Reg-Human Past

Greek Civilization

Augustus and Augustan Age
Diversity in American Theatre
African American History
Greek Civilization

Africa Il: Modern Transition
Mormon History

CAIC Corp Acct Intern Contrl elec

40163 BUDV482 01W
39775 FINC302 06
39776 FINC302 08

CAL
39246 CLSS220 04
39254 ENGL026 OL
39256 ENGL026 OL1
39247 ENGLO51 04
39722 ENGL250 12
39735 ENGL250 14
39714 ENGL256 03
39716 ENGL256 10
39710 ENGL259 07
39738 ENGL268 06
39734 ENGL490 SEM
39253 FREN026 OL
39255 FRENO026 OL1
39270 SPANO027 05
40222 SPAN027 10

CAN
39311 BIOL025 02
39313 BIOL110 01
39314 BIOL110 03
39316 BIOL110 04
39317 BIOL110 06
39318 BIOL110 08
39315 BIOL110 09
39329 BIOL110 ORL
39325 BIOL110 OTL
39320 BIOL110 17M
39323 BIOL110 17W
39332 BIOL110 19R
39328 BIOL110 19T
39324 BIOL110 3FL
39321 BIOL110 3WL
39330 BIOL110 6RL
39326 BIOL110 6TL
39319 BIOL110 7ML
39322 BIOL110 AWL
39331 BIOL110 FRL
39327 BIOL110 FTL
39312 BIOL140 04

CAL-Are

a
ok
ok

ok

kk

ok

ok

Internship in Business
Managerial Finance Il
Managerial Finance Il

Req-Literature
Greek Literature in Translatn

French Lit in Translation

French Lit in Translation

Greek Lit in Translation

The Drama

The Drama

The Novel

The Novel

Poetry

Asian - American Literature
HNRS:Race on Renaissance Stage
French Literature/Translation
French Literature/Translation
Women's Voices from Latin Amer
Women's Voices from Latin Amer

CAN-Area Req-Natural Science

Human Biology
General Biology |
General Biology |
General Biology |
General Biology |
General Biology |
General Biology |
General Biology | - Lab
General Biology | - Lab
General Biology | - Lab
General Biology | - Lab
General Biology | - Lab
General Biology | - Lab
General Biology | - Lab
General Biology | - Lab
General Biology | - Lab
General Biology | - Lab
General Biology | - Lab
General Biology | - Lab
General Biology | - Lab
General Biology | - Lab
Gen Biology for Social Sci

39333
39334
39416
39417
39418
39425
39434
39428
39437
39431
39422
39438
39436
39432
39439
39435
39433
39427
39426
39423
39429
39424
39430
39763
39754
39756
39755
39956
39958
39957
39959
39960
39962
39961
39963
39964
39965
39966
39967
39968

CAP
39941
39942
39943
39946
39983

BIOL140

BIOL140

CHEMO010
CHEMO010
CHEMO025
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
ENVA020
ENVA100
ENVA100
ENVA100
PHYS110
PHYS110
PHYS110
PHYS110
PHYS110
PHYS110
PHYS110
PHYS120
PHYS120
PHYS130
PHYS130
PHYS130
PHYS130

3WL
AWL
17T
oL

01
04
05
07
1"
13
3FA
3FL
4RL
5FA
5FL
6RL
6TL
8TL
AFL
AML
BFL
BML
03
05
AFL
AWL
01
06
08
17M
17w
3WL
AWL
05
17T
06
10
17M
17T

Gen Bio for Social Sci - Lab
Gen Bio for Social Sci - Lab
Chemistry Games
Chemistry in the News
Concepts Environmental Chem
General Chemistry |
General Chemistry |
General Chemistry |
General Chemistry |
General Chemistry |
General Chemistry |
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
Biological Diversity
Environmental Science
Environmental Science - Lab
Environmental Science - Lab
Gen Physics IA

Gen Physics IA

Gen Physics IA

Gen Physics IA - Lab

Gen Physics IA - Lab

Gen Physics IA - Lab

Gen Physics IA - Lab

Gen Physics I1A

Gen Physics IIA - Lab
General Physics |

FRSH: General Physics |
General Physics | - Lab
General Physics | - Lab

CAP-Area Req-Philos Questions

PHIL210
PHIL240
PHIL270
PHIL348
POSC130

06
07
10
05
10

Ethics

Philosophy of Art
Philosophy of Law
Existentialism
Political Theory

CAQ CAQ-Area Reg-Quant Reasoning

39611
39617
39614
39613
39620
39612
39618
39619
39621

CSIS110
CSIS110
CSIS110
CSIS110
CSIS110
CSIS110
CSIS110
CSIS110
CSIS110

03
05
09
ORL
15
1FL
4TL
7ML
8TL

Intro CS: Multimedia Python
Intro CS: Music Python

Intro CS: Multimedia Python
Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
Intro CS:Multimedia Python
Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
Intro CS: Music Python - Lab
Intro CS: Music Python - Lab
Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab



39616 CSIS110 BFL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab 39984 POSC140 08 Comparative Politics

39615 CSIS110 BRL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab 39985 POSC150 07 International Relations
39622 CSIS110 FTL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab 40011 PSYC100 01 FRSH: General Psychology
39626 CSIS120 08 Intro to Software Development 40014 PSYC100 02 General Psychology

39627 CSIS120 1WL Intro to Software Dev - Lab 40015 PSYC100 04 General Psychology

39628 CSIS120 BWL Intro to Software Dev - Lab 40012 PSYC100 05 FRSH: General Psychology
39832 MATHO010 15 Finite Mathematics 40013 PSYC100 07 General Psychology

39833 MATHO030 06 History of Mathematics 40018 PSYC100 12 General Psychology

39837 MATH110 04 Calculus | 40016 PSYC100 13 General Psychology

39834 MATH110 07 Calculus | 40017 PSYC100 15 General Psychology

39838 MATH110 1WL Calculus | - Lab 40020 PSYC100 20A General Psychology

39835 MATH110 2RL Calculus | - Lab 40019 PSYC100 21A General Psychology

39839 MATH110 5WL Calculus | - Lab 40021 PSYC100 OL General Psychology

39836 MATH110 6RL Calculus | - Lab 39565 SOCI101 08 The Sociological Perspective
39840 MATH115 15 Calculus IIA 39566 SOCI101 10 The Sociological Perspective
39841 MATH115 2TL Calculus IIA - Lab 40213 SOCI101 28 The Sociological Perspective
39842 MATH115 ETL Calculus IIA - Lab 40214 SOCI101 40 The Sociological Perspective
39843 MATH120 05 Calculus Il 40106 SWRK100 07 FRSH:Intro Soc WIfre & Soc Wrk
39846 MATH120 21A Calculus Il 40107 SWRK100 17T Intro Soc Welfare and Soc Work
39844 MATH120 4RL Calculus Il - Lab CDA CDA-Disc Req-Creative Arts
39845 MATH120 8RL  Calculus Il - Lab 39512 CREA102 02 Intro to the Visual Arts
39847 MATH120 DML Calculus Il - Lab 39514 CREA102 03 Intro to the Visual Arts
39848 MATH120 DWL  Calculus Il - Lab 39513 CREA102 07 Intro to the Visual Arts
39854 MATH275 03 Intro Stats with Computation 39517 CREA102 10 Intro to the Visual Arts
CAR CAR-Area Req-Relig Dimensions 39518 CREA102 11 Intro to the Visual Arts
39249 CLSS260 07 Gods and Goddesses 39519 CREA102 13 Intro to the Visual Arts
39806 HIST200 10  ** Islam 39515 CREA102 17M Intro to the Visual Arts
40060 RELG210 10 ** |slam 39516 CREA102 17W Intro to the Visual Arts
40216 RELG265 14T Intro to Cath Soc Tchhg 39520 CREA102 OL Intro to the Visual Arts
40079 RELG360 14R Morals and Medicine 39524 CREA103 03 Introduction to Music

40080 RELG387 13 HNRS: Goddesses India & Beyond 39521 CREA103 04 Introduction to Music
CAS CAS-Area Req-Soc Sci Perspect 39522 CREA103 06 Introduction to Music

39665 ECON101 02 Principles of Economics,Micro 39523 CREA103 10 Introduction to Music

39662 ECON101 03 Principles of Economics,Micro 39525 CREA104 08 Introduction to Theatre
39666 ECON101 04 Principles of Economics,Micro 39563 CREA104 12 Introduction to Theatre
39663 ECON101 05 Principles of Economics,Micro 39529 CREA112 17 Basic Design |

39667 ECON101 06 Principles of Economics,Micro 39526 CREA112 SMW  Basic Design |

40226 ECON101 07 Principles of Economics,Micro 39527 CREA112 5TR Basic Design |

39668 ECON101 08 Principles of Economics,Micro 39528 CREA112 8TR Basic Design |

40146 ECON101 09 Principles of Economics,Micro 39532 CREA135 03 Voice and Movement

39669 ECON101 10 Principles of Economics,Micro 39531 CREA135 OL Voice and Movement
40227 ECON101 11 Principles of Economics,Micro 39533 CREA145 FMW Intro to Theatre Design & Tech
39670 ECON101 25 HNRS-Princ of Economics,Micro 39539 CREA200 8RL Drawing |

40230 ECON101 29 Principles of Economics,Micro 39537 CREA200 BMW  Drawing |

39671 ECON102 04 Principles of Economics,Macro 39536 CREA200 FRE Drawing |

39672 ECON102 8 Principles of Economics,Macro 39538 CREA200 OTR Drawing |

39683 EDUC210 04 Issues in Contemp American Ed 39540 CREA204 1MW Digital Photography

39685 EDUC210 05 Issues in Contemp American Ed 39541 CREA204 OMW  Digital Photography

39686 EDUC210 07 Issues in Contemp American Ed 39543 CREA213 FRE Basics of Singing

39684 EDUC210 08 Issues in Contemp American Ed 39544 CREA219 4TR Acting |

39687 EDUC210 OL Issues in Contemp American Ed 39546 CREA231 04 Caves to Cathedrals

39977 POSC100 05 Contemporary U.S. Politics CDDE COMD-Diversity & Comm. Engac
39980 POSC100 06 Contemporary U.S. Politics 39389 MGMT211 04 Management

39978 POSC100 07 Contemporary U.S. Politics 39390 MGMT211 06 Management

39981 POSC100 10 FRSH: Contemp U.S. Politics 39395 MGMT211 07 Management

39979 POSC100 12 Contemporary U.S. Politics 39391 MGMT211 08 Management



39392 MGMT211 10 Management

39393 MGMT211 12 Management
39394 MGMT211 17T Management
39730 MGMT211 32 Management
39396 MGMT211 OL Management

39397 MGMT230 17M Project Management

39916 NURS408 08T Health Policy and Nursing
39915 NURS408 15M Health Policy and Nursing
39917 NURS408 15W Health Policy and Nursing

CDE CDE-Disc Req-ENGL

39707 ENGL101 01 Introduction to Literature
39736 ENGL101 02 FRSH: Intro to Literature
39708 ENGL101 03 Introduction to Literature
39737 ENGL101 04 FRSH: Intro to Literature
39709 ENGL101 05 Introduction to Literature
39720 ENGL101 06 Introduction to Literature
39712 ENGL101 07 Introduction to Literature
39721 ENGL101 08 Introduction to Literature
39723 ENGL101 09 Introduction to Literature
39724 ENGL101 11 Introduction to Literature
39729 ENGL101 15 Introduction to Literature
39715 ENGL101 23 Introduction to Literature
39713 ENGL101 25 Introduction to Literature
39725 ENGL101 OL Introduction to Literature

39727 ENGL190 08T Honors-Great Books
CDEX COMD-Comm. Devel. Experience

39476 COMD280 0 Urban Community Dev Internship
39477 COMD280 17 Urban Community Dev Internship
39478 COMD280 172 Urban Community Dev Internship
39479 COMD280 173 Urban Community Dev Internship
39480 COMD280 174 Urban Community Dev Internship
39475 COMD280 17W Urban Community Dev Internship
39474 COMD300 0 COMD Practicum

39473 COMD300 17W COMD Practicum

39487 COMDA400 0 Community Dev Capstone |

39483 COMDA400 0 Community Dev Capstone |
39482 COMDA400 0 Community Dev Capstone |
39488 COMD400 0 Community Dev Capstone |
39484 COMD400 0 Community Dev Capstone |
39485 COMD400 0 Community Dev Capstone |
39486 COMD400 0 Community Dev Capstone |
39481 COMD400 17W Community Dev Capstone |
39490 COMD410 0 Community Dev Capstone Il
39489 COMD410 17W Community Dev Capstone Il
39402 MGMT325 12 Leading Organizational Change
CDH CDH-Disc Req-HIST

39795 HIST101 05 Shaping of Contemporary World
39793 HIST101 12 Shaping of Contemporary World
39794 HIST101 21A Shaping of Contemporary World
39791 HIST101 OL Shaping of Contemporary World
39792 HIST101 OL2 Shaping of Contemporary World
39796 HIST102 02 The West and the World to 1500
39797 HIST103 06 West and the World 1500-1900
39799 HIST104 01 America in the World 1596-1877
39798 HIST104 21A America in the World 1596-1877
39802 HIST105 02 America in the World 1877-2001

39803
39805
39804
39801
39800

CDN
39951
39949
39950
39952
39953
39976
39311
39312
39333
39334
39416
39417
39420
39419
39421
39425
39434
39428
39437
39431
39422
39438
39436
39432
39439
39435
39433
39427
39426
39423
39429
39424
39430
39754
39756
39755
39956
39958
39957
39959
39960
39962
39961
39963
39964
39965
39966
39967
39968

CDP

HIST105
HIST105
HIST105
HIST105
HIST105

04
07
09
10
12

America in the World 1877-2001
HNRS: Amer in World 1877-2001
America in the World 1877-2001
America in the World 1877-2001
America in the World 1877-2001

CDN-Disc Reg-Natural Science

ASTR100
ASTR100
ASTR100
ASTR100
ASTR100
ASTR100
BIOL025
BIOL140
BIOL140
BIOL140
CHEMO010
CHEMO010
CHEM100
CHEM100
CHEM100
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110
ENVA100
ENVA100
ENVA100
PHYS110
PHYS110
PHYS110
PHYS110
PHYS110
PHYS110
PHYS110
PHYS120
PHYS120
PHYS130
PHYS130
PHYS130
PHYS130

07
10
17T
oL
OoL2
OoL3
02
04
3WL
AWL
17T
oL
07
1"
13
01
04
05
07
11
13
3FA
3FL
4RL
5FA
5FL
6RL
6TL
8TL
AFL
AML
BFL
BML
05
AFL
AWL
01
06
08
17M
17w
3WL
AWL
05
17T
06
10
17M
17T

Astronomy

Astronomy

Astronomy

Astronomy

Astronomy

Astronomy

Human Biology

Gen Biology for Social Sci
Gen Bio for Social Sci - Lab
Gen Bio for Social Sci - Lab
Chemistry Games
Chemistry in the News

Intro to Forensic Science
Intro to Forensic Science
Intro to Forensic Science
General Chemistry |
General Chemistry |
General Chemistry |
General Chemistry |
General Chemistry |
General Chemistry |
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
General Chem | - Recitation
Environmental Science
Environmental Science - Lab
Environmental Science - Lab
Gen Physics 1A

Gen Physics 1A

Gen Physics 1A

Gen Physics IA - Lab

Gen Physics IA - Lab

Gen Physics IA - Lab

Gen Physics IA - Lab

Gen Physics IIA

Gen Physics IIA - Lab
General Physics |

FRSH: General Physics |
General Physics | - Lab
General Physics | - Lab

CDP-Disc Req-PHIL



39928
39929
39937
39930
39931
39932
39933
39935
39936
39938
39939

PHIL101
PHIL101
PHIL101
PHIL101
PHIL101
PHIL101
PHIL101
PHIL101
PHIL101
PHIL101
PHIL103

01
03
04
05
07
09
11
13
15
OL
06

Philosophy and the Human Being
Philosophy and the Human Being
Philosophy and the Human Being
Philosophy and the Human Being
Philosophy and the Human Being
Philosophy and the Human Being
Philosophy and the Human Being
Philosophy and the Human Being
Philosophy and the Human Being
Philosophy and the Human Being
Reason and Argument

CDQ CDQ-Disc Reg-Quant Analysis

39224
39225
39226
39227
39228
39229
39288
39289
39291
39290
39292
39611
39617
39614
39613
39620
39612
39618
39619
39621
39616
39615
39622
39626
39627
39628
39832
39833
39837
39834
39838
39835
39839
39836
39840
39841
39842
39843
39846
39844
39845
39847
39848
39854

ATDV110
ATDV110
ATDV110
ATDV110
ATDV110
ATDV110
BAAS200
BAAS200
BAAS200
BAAS200
BAAS200
CSIs110
CSIS110
CSIS110
CSIS110
CSIS110
CSIS110
CSIS110
CSIS110
CSIS110
CSIS110
CSIs110
CsSIs110
CSIS120
CSIS120
CSIS120
MATHO010
MATHO030
MATH110
MATH110
MATH110
MATH110
MATH110
MATH110
MATH115
MATH115
MATH115
MATH120
MATH120
MATH120
MATH120
MATH120
MATH120
MATH275

01
03
05
OL
oL
OoL2
02
04
06
10
12
03
05
09
ORL
15
1FL
4TL
7ML
8TL
BFL
BRL
FTL
08
TWL
BWL
15
06
04
07
1WL
2RL
5WL
6RL
15
2TL
ETL
05
21A
4RL
8RL
DML
DWL
03

Statistics for Social Science
Statistics for Social Science
Statistics for Social Science
Statistics for Social Science
Statistics for Social Science
Statistics for Social Science
Business Statistics |

Business Statistics |

Business Statistics |

Business Statistics |

Business Statistics |

Intro CS: Multimedia Python
Intro CS: Music Python

Intro CS: Multimedia Python
Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
Intro CS:Multimedia Python
Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
Intro CS: Music Python - Lab
Intro CS: Music Python - Lab
Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
Intro to Software Development
Intro to Software Dev - Lab
Intro to Software Dev - Lab
Finite Mathematics

History of Mathematics
Calculus |

Calculus |

Calculus | - Lab

Calculus | - Lab

Calculus | - Lab

Calculus | - Lab

Calculus IIA

Calculus IIA - Lab

Calculus IIA - Lab

Calculus Il

Calculus Il

Calculus Il - Lab

Calculus Il - Lab

Calculus Il - Lab

Calculus Il - Lab

Intro Stats with Computation

CDR CDR-Disc Req-RELG

40061
40062
40063
40064
40065
40066
40067
40068
39664
40073
40072
40070
40069
40071
40077
40074
40075
40076

CDS
39665
39662
39666
39663
39667
40226
39668
40146
39669
40227
39670
40230
39671
39672
39683
39685
39686
39684
39687
39977
39980
39978
39981
39979
39982
40011
40014
40015
40012
40013
40018
40016
40017
40020
40019
40021

RELG101
RELG101
RELG101
RELG101
RELG121
RELG121
RELG121
RELG121
RELG141
RELG141
RELG141
RELG141
RELG141
RELG141
RELG181
RELG181
RELG181
RELG181

02
08
oL
oL
02
04
08
14W
07
12T
15M
17R
17T
oL
17w
oL
oL
OL2

Religion in Western Culture
Religion in Western Culture
Religion in Western Culture
Religion in Western Culture
Intro to Biblical Studies
Intro to Biblical Studies
Intro to Biblical Studies
Intro to Biblical Studies
HNRS: Intro Religious Thought
Intro to Religious Thought
Intro to Religious Thought
Intro to Religious Thought
Intro to Religious Thought
Intro to Religious Thought
Experiences of the Sacred
Experiences of the Sacred
Experiences of the Sacred
Experiences of the Sacred

CDS-Disc Reqg-Social Science

ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON102
ECON102
EDUC210
EDUC210
EDUC210
EDUC210
EDUC210
POSC100
POSC100
POSC100
POSC100
POSC100
POSC205
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1"
25
29
04
8
04
05
07
08
oL
05
06
07
10
12
04
01
02
04
05
07
12
13
15
20A
21A

Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
HNRS-Princ of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Macro
Principles of Economics,Macro
Issues in Contemp American Ed
Issues in Contemp American Ed
Issues in Contemp American Ed
Issues in Contemp American Ed
Issues in Contemp American Ed
Contemporary U.S. Politics
Contemporary U.S. Politics
Contemporary U.S. Politics
FRSH: Contemp U.S. Politics
Contemporary U.S. Politics
State and Local Government
FRSH: General Psychology
General Psychology

General Psychology

FRSH: General Psychology
General Psychology

General Psychology

General Psychology

General Psychology

General Psychology

General Psychology

General Psychology



39565
39566
40213
40214
40212
39567
39568
40106
40107

39928
39929
39937
39930
39931
39932
39933
39935
39936
39938
39939
39983
39565
39566
40213
40214
40212
39567

SOCI101
SOCI101
SOCI101
SOCI101
SOCI120
SOCI120
SOCI130

08
10
28
40
05
oL
OL

SWRK100 07
SWRK100 17T

CDSC COMD-Social Context

PHIL101
PHIL101
PHIL101
PHIL101
PHIL101
PHIL101
PHIL101
PHIL101
PHIL101
PHIL101
PHIL103
POSC130
SOCI101
SOCI101
SOCI101
SOCI101
SOCI120
SOCI120

01

03
04
05
07
09
11

13
15
oL
06
10
08
10
28
40
05
oL

The Sociological Perspective
The Sociological Perspective
The Sociological Perspective
The Sociological Perspective
Global Social Problems

Global Social Problems

The Family

FRSH:Intro Soc WIfre & Soc Wrk
Intro Soc Welfare and Soc Work

Philosophy and the Human Being
Philosophy and the Human Being
Philosophy and the Human Being
Philosophy and the Human Being
Philosophy and the Human Being
Philosophy and the Human Being
Philosophy and the Human Being
Philosophy and the Human Being
Philosophy and the Human Being
Philosophy and the Human Being
Reason and Argument

Political Theory

The Sociological Perspective
The Sociological Perspective
The Sociological Perspective
The Sociological Perspective
Global Social Problems

Global Social Problems

CEMO Blology Req-Cellular Molecular

39344
39346
39351
39349
39345
39347
39348
39352
39350
39363
39365
39364

CFD
39209
39249
39251
39548
39692
39705
39738
39257
39806
39816
39829
39389
39390
39395

BIOL220
BIOL220
BIOL220
BIOL220
BIOL220
BIOL220
BIOL220
BIOL220
BIOL220
BIOL420
BIOL420
BIOL420

06
ORL
0TL
11
AML
AWL
ERL
ETL
11
ERL
ETL

Cell Biology

Cell Biology

Cell Biology - Lab
Cell Biology - Lab
Cell Biology

Cell Biology - Lab
Cell Biology - Lab
Cell Biology - Lab
Cell Biology - Lab
Biochemistry
Biochemistry - Lab
Biochemistry - Lab

CFD-Fran Concern-Diversity

ACCT462
CLSS260
CLSS305
CREA258
EDUC261
EDUC261
ENGL268
FRENO27
HIST200
HIST373
ILST100
MGMT211
MGMT211
MGMT211

13
07
OL
10
13
15
06
oL
10
03
04
04
06
07

ok

kk

Fraud and Forensic Accounting
Gods and Goddesses

Greek Civilization

Diversity in American Theatre
Foun of Lang and Literacy
Foun of Lang and Literacy
Asian - American Literature
French Cinema

Islam

Africa Il: Modern Transition
Intro to International Studies
Management

Management

Management

39391
39392
39393
39394
39730
39396
39942
39944
39945
39984
40060
40080
39571
39270
40222
40130

CFH
39823
39245
39246
39248
39552
39559
39254
39256
39722
39735
39714
39716
39710
39764
39253
39255
39261

39822
39807
39808
39817
40154
39946
40078

CFJ
39193
39194
39202
39195
39203
39196
39547
39689
39704
39693
39765
39495
39496
39497

MGMT211
MGMT211
MGMT211
MGMT211
MGMT211
MGMT211
PHIL240
PHIL285
PHIL300
POSC140
RELG210
RELG387
SOCI240
SPANO027
SPANO027
SWRK250

08
10
12
17T
32
oL
07
03
08
08
10
13
OL
05
10
15

Kk

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Philosophy of Art

Philosophy and Gender
Philosophy and Knowledge
Comparative Politics

Islam

HNRS: Goddesses India & Beyond
Growing Older in a Global Env
Women's Voices from Latin Amer
Women's Voices from Latin Amer
Death, Diversity & Pop Culture

CFH-Fran Concern-Heritage

AMST250
CLSS110
CLSS220
CLSS245
CREA314
CREA460
ENGL026
ENGL026
ENGL250
ENGL250
ENGL256
ENGL256
ENGL259
FILM200
FRENO026
FRENO026
FREN403
HIST200
HIST266
HIST275
HIST396
MGMT237
PHIL348
RELG207

10
15
04
oL
FTR
MW
oL
OL1
12
14
03
10
07
09w
oL
oL
06R
06
05
13
04
14M
05
06

* %k

Kk

kK

ok

* %k

*

*

Kk

The American Dream

FRSH: The Romans

Greek Literature in Translatn
Roman Archaeology and Art
Painting |

Figure Studio

French Lit in Translation
French Lit in Translation
The Drama

The Drama

The Novel

The Novel

Poetry

HNRS: Intro to Film Studies
French Literature/Translation
French Literature/Translation
Quebec & Franco-Amer Lit
Christianity

New York State History
African American History
England from 1485 - 1815
Franciscan Leadership
Existentialism

Christianity

CFJ-Fran Concern-Soc Justice

BLAW200
BLAW200
BLAW200
BLAW200
BLAW200
BLAW200
CREA243
EDUC225
EDUC225
EDUC275
FINC025

JOUR105
JOUR105
JOUR105

03
05
06
07
08
09
08
10
12
06
17w
oL
OL1
SEM

Kk

Legal Environment of Business
Legal Environment of Business
Legal Environment of Business
Legal Environment of Business
Legal Environment of Business
Legal Environment of Business
Theatre for Social Change
Sociology of Education
Sociology of Education

Teach ENGL to Nonnative Speakr
Personal Finance
Communications Law and Ethics
Communications Law and Ethics
Communications Law and Ethics



39916 NURS408 08T Health Policy and Nursing 40203 FYSM100 134 Villains

39915 NURS408 15M Health Policy and Nursing 40160 FYSM100 15 Human Rights
39917 NURS408 15W Health Policy and Nursing 40169 FYSM100 151 Cnstrctng Idnty:Explrng Self
39941 PHIL210 06 Ethics 40181 FYSM100 152 First Year Seminar
39943 PHIL270 10 Philosophy of Law 40193 FYSM100 153 Racism & Pursuit of Soc Justic
39983 POSC130 10 Political Theory 40204 FYSM100 154 Villains
39985 POSC150 07 International Relations 40170 FYSM100 20A Cnstrctng Idnty:Explrng Self
40216 RELG265 14T Intro to Cath Soc Tchhg 40182 FYSM100 22 Out of Bounds
40079 RELG360 14R Morals and Medicine 40189 FYSM100 23 First Year Seminar
40218 SOCI225 10  ** Sociology of Education 40183 FYSM100 24 Out of Bounds
CFN CFN-Fran Concern-Nature 40179 FYSM100 25 Sports, Politics, & Society
39338 BIOL195 08 Health Studies Microbiology 40173 FYSM100 26 First Year Seminar
39339 BIOL195 10 Health Studies Microbiology 40191 FYSM100 27 HNRS: Women
39343 BIOL195 2RL  Health Studies Microbiol - Lab 40174 FYSM100 28 First Year Seminar
39341 BIOL195 2TL  Health Studies Microbiol - Lab 40176 FYSM100 32 Heroes
39340 BIOL195 AML  Health Studies Microbiol - Lab 40175 FYSM100 40 Heroes
39342 BIOL195 FTL  Health Studies Microbiol - Lab 40188 FYSM100 41 First Year Seminar
39353 BIOL230 06 Biology of the Vertebrates 40209 FYSM100 42 Leaving Home
39354 BIOL230 1WL  Bio of the Vertebrates - Lab 40201 FYSM100 43 First Year Seminar
39357 BIOL270 09 Ornithology 40194 FYSM100 44 HNRS: Trauma Narratives
39359 BIOL270 ORL  Ornithology - Lab 40130 FYSM100 45 HNRS: Music
39358 BIOL270 OTL Ornithology - Lab 40184 FYSM100 46 Cnstrctng Idnty:Explrng Self
39418 CHEMO025 14 Concepts Environmental Chem 40202 FYSM100 47 First Year Seminar
39471 CHEM428 03 Physical Biochemistry 40185 FYSM100 48 True Crime
39250 CLSS275 17M  Roots of Medical Terminology 40187 FYSM100 52 True Crime
39763 ENVA020 03 Biological Diversity 40186 FYSM100 60 True Crime
39759 ENVA250 07W Ecosystem Ecology 40200 FYSM100 61 First Year Seminar
39760 ENVA250 9ML  Ecosystem Ecology - Lab 40205 FYSM100 64 Heroes
39954 PHYS055 03 Energy and Environment 40199 FYSM100 65 Utopias/Dystopias
39955 PHYS055 07 Energy and Environment 40195 FYSM100 66 HNRS: Trauma Narratives
39970 PHYS220 08 Modern Physics 40196 FYSM100 68 Cnstrctng Idnty: Explrng Self
39972 PHYS220 AWL  Modem Physics - Lab 40198 FYSM100 72 First Year Seminar
39971 PHYS220 BFL  Modem Physics - Lab 40197 FYSM100 80 HNRS: Story Matters
40048 PSYC350 10 Physiological Psychology 40210 FYSM100 84 Leaving Home
40049 PSYC355 01 Sensation and Perception 40206 FYSM100 86 Heroes
40050 PSYC355 03 Sensation and Perception 40207 FYSM100 88 Words as Action
40108 SWRK175 12 FRSH:Feel Stressed? Try Nature 40208 FYSM100 90 Words as Action
40109 SWRK175 17T FRSH:Feel Stressed? Try Nature 40211 FYSM101 OL Music
40110 SWRK175 OL Feeling Stressed? Try Nature CJFE CRJS Forensics
40111 SWRK175 OL1 Feeling Stressed? Try Nature 40114 SWRK201 13 Com Skills for Crim Justice
40112 SWRK175 OL2 Feeling Stressed? Try Nature 40131 SWRK201 17R Com Skills for Crim Justice
CFY  CFY-Core First Year Seminar COGA Cognitive Science Area A
40177 FYSM100 01 Sports, Politics, & Society 39945 PHIL300 08 Philosophy and Knowledge
40171 FYSM100 02 Globalization COGB Cognitive Science Area B
40178 FYSM100 03 Sports, Politics,&Society 40047 PSYC340 10 Human Cognition
40172 FYSM100 04 Globalization 40048 PSYC350 10 Physiological Psychology
40166 FYSM100 05 First Year Seminar 40049 PSYC355 01 Sensation and Perception
40161 FYSM100 06 First Year Seminar 40050 PSYC355 03 Sensation and Perception
40167 FYSM100 07 First Year Seminar
40162 FYSM100 08 First Year Seminar COGC COgnltIVE Science Area C
40164 FYSM100 10 Racism & Pursuit of Soc Justic 39611 CSISTI0 03 Intro GS: Multimedia Python
_ : : 39617 CSIS110 05 Intro CS: Music Python
40165 FYSM100 12 Racism & Pursuit of Soc Justic . .
, 39614 CSIS110 09 Intro CS: Multimedia Python
40159 FYSM100 13 Human Rights o
40168 FYSM100 131 First Yoar Seminar 39613 CSIS110 ORL  Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
_ _ 39620 CSIS110 15 Intro CS:Multimedia Python
40180 FYSM100 132 First Year Seminar . .
) ) . 39612 CSIS110 1FL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
40192 FYSM100 133 Racism & Pursuit of Soc Justic

39618 CSIS110 4TL Intro CS: Music Python - Lab



39619 CSIS110 7ML Intro CS: Music Python - Lab 39677 ECON430 11 Econometrics

39621 CSIS110 8TL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab 39406 MGMT336 13 Management Research Methods
39616 CSIS110 BFL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab 39882 MRKT336 13 Marketing Research Methods
39615 CSIS110 BRL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab 39883 MRKT336 15 Marketing Research Methods
39622 CSIS110 FTL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab 39910 NURS305 02R Nursing Research
39626 CSIS120 08 Intro to Software Development 39911 NURS305 08R Nursing Research
39627 CSIS120 1WL Intro to Software Dev - Lab 39986 POSC178 03 Research Design & Qual Methods
39628 CSIS120 BWL Intro to Software Dev - Lab 39989 POSC178 O05F Political Research | - Lab
39633 CSIS210 06 Data Structures 39987 POSC178 05M Political Research | - Lab
39636 CSIS210 13 Data Structures 39988 POSC178 05W Political Research | - Lab
39638 CSIS210 1ML Data Structures - Lab 40037 PSYC300 04 Research Methods in Psych |
39634 CSIS210 7WL Data Structures - Lab 40038 PSYC300 08 Research Methods in Psych |
39637 CSIS210 AML Data Structures - Lab 40039 PSYC300 15 Research Methods in Psych |
39635 CSIS210 BWL Data Structures - Lab 40040 PSYC300 M1 Research Mthds in Psyc | - Lab
39639 CSIS220 04 Assembly Lang and Comp Archtcr 40041 PSYC300 M2 Research Mthds in Psyc | - Lab
39641 CSIS220 1FL Assembly Lang Comp Arch - Lab 40044 PSYC300 OL Research Mthds in Psyc | - Lab
39640 CSIS220 7FL Assembly Lang Comp Arch - Lab 40045 PSYC300 OL1 Research Mthds in Psyc | - Lab
39642 CSIS251 08 ** Discrete Structures 40042 PSYC300 W1 Research Mthds in Psyc | - Lab
39643 CSIS251 10 ** Discrete Structures 40043 PSYC300 W2 Research Mthds in Psyc | - Lab
39645 CSIS251 17M ** Discrete Structures - Lab 39573 SOCI304 13M Quantitative Research Methods
39646 CSIS251 19M ** Discrete Structures - Lab 39574 SOCI304 13W Quantitative Research Methods
39644 CSIS251 CML ** Discrete Structures - Lab 40123 SWRK430 05 Social Work Research
DASC Data Science minor elective ELIT English Lit
39626 CSIS120 08 Intro to Software Development 39246 CLSS220 04 ** Greek Literature in Translatn
39627 CSIS120 1WL Intro to Software Dev - Lab 39734 ENGL490 SEM HNRS:Race on Renaissance Stage
39633 CSI5210 06 Data Structures 39264 ENGL222 OL  ** Reading Film: ltalian Cinema
39636 CSI5210 13 Data Structures 39266 ENGL222 OL1 ** Reading Film: Italian Cinema
39638 CSIS210 1ML Data Structures - Lab 39722 ENGL250 12 The Drama
39634 CSIS210 7WL Data Structures - Lab 39735 ENGL250 14 The Drama
39637 CSIS210 AML Data Structures - Lab 39714 ENGL256 03 The Novel
39635 CSIS210 BWL Data Structures - Lab 39716 ENGL256 10 The Novel
39650 CSIS350 08 Database Management Systems 39710 ENGL259 07 Poetry
39676 ECON430 09 Econometrics 39738 ENGL268 06 Asian - American Literature
39677 ECON430 11 Econometrics 39717 ENGL285 08 Queer Lit
39762 ENVA460 06 GIS:Enviro Applications . .
39837 MATH110 04 Caloulus | ENTR Entrepreneurshlp elective
39834 MATH110 07 Calculus | 39311 BIOL025 02 Human Biology
39838 MATH110 1WL Calculus | - Lab 39313 BIOL110 01 General Biology |
39835 MATH110 2RL Calculus | - Lab 39314 BIOL110 03 General Biology |
39316 BIOL110 04 General Biology |
39839 MATH110 5WL  Calculus | - Lab 9
39836 MATH110 6RL Calculus | - Lab 39317 BIOL110 06 General Biology |
39853 MATH230 07 Linear Algebra 39318 BIOL110 08 General Biology |
39857 MATH470 07 Mathemasiical Statistics 39315 BIOLT10 09 General Biology |
39329 BIOL110 ORL General Biology | - Lab
39402 MGMT325 12 Leading Organizational Change 7035 BIOL110 OTL  Gonore Biology Lo
I -
39406 MGMT336 13 Management Research Methods . 24
) 39320 BIOL110 17M General Biology | - Lab
39882 MRKT336 13 Marketing Research Methods .
) 39323 BIOL110 17W General Biology | - Lab
39883 MRKT336 15 Marketing Research Methods )
. 39332 BIOL110 19R General Biology | - Lab
40123 SWRK430 05 Social Work Research )
. . 39328 BIOL110 19T General Biology | - Lab
DCO Community Dev Data Collection 39324 BIOL110 3FL General Biology | - Lab
39589 CRJS310 08 Quan Methods in Crim Justice 39321 BIOL110 3WL General Biology | - Lab
39590 CRJS310 5WL Quan Mthds Crim Justice - Lab 39330 BIOL110 B6RL General BlOiOgy |-Lab
39654 CSIS410 17T Software Engineering | 39326 BIOL110 6TL General BIOiOgy |-Lab
39655 CSIS410 BML Software Engineering |I-Lab 39319 BIOL110 7ML General BlOiOgy |-Lab
39656 CSIS410 ETL Software Engineering | - Lab 39322 BIOL110 AWL General Biology | - Lab
39676 ECON430 09 Econometrics 39331 BIOL110 FRL General Biology | - Lab



39327 BIOL110 FTL General Biology | - Lab ENUL Upper Level English

39418 CHEMO025 14 Concepts Environmental Chem 39246 CLSS220 04  ** Greek Literature in Translatn
39425 CHEM110 01 General Chemistry | 39734 ENGL490 SEM  HNRS:Race on Renaissance Stage
39434 CHEM110 04 General Chemistry | 39711 ENGL499 AR Independent Study in English
39428 CHEM110 05 General Chemistry | . .
39437 CHEM110 07 General Chemistry | EXCA Creative Express.lon

. 39529 CREA112 17 Basic Design |
39431 CHEM110 11 General Chemistry | 39526 CREA112 5MW Basic Desian |
39422 CHEM110 13 General Chemistry | 9

39527 CREA112 5TR Basic Design |

39438 CHEM110 3FA  General Chem I - Recitati
enerarihem 1= Recration 39528 CREA112 8TR  Basic Design |

39436 CHEM110 3FL General Chem | - Recitation

L 39530 CREA120 07 Chorus
39432 CHEM110 4RL General Chem | - Recitation .
o 39532 CREA135 03 Voice and Movement
39439 CHEM110 5FA General Chem | - Recitation .
39531 CREA135 OL Voice and Movement

39435 CHEM110 5FL General Chem | - Recitation
39433 CHEM110 6RL General Chem | - Recitation
39427 CHEM110 6TL General Chem | - Recitation
39426 CHEM110 8TL General Chem | - Recitation
39423 CHEM110 AFL General Chem | - Recitation
39429 CHEM110 AML General Chem | - Recitation
39424 CHEM110 BFL General Chem | - Recitation
39430 CHEM110 BML General Chem | - Recitation
39529 CREA112 17 Basic Design |

39526 CREA112 5MW Basic Design |

39527 CREA112 5TR Basic Design |

39528 CREA112 8TR Basic Design |

39540 CREA204 1MW Digital Photography

39534 CREA173 MW1 Modern Dance Level 1
39539 CREA200 8RL Drawing |

39537 CREA200 BMW Drawing |

39536 CREA200 FRE Drawing |

39538 CREA200 OTR Drawing |

39540 CREA204 1MW Digital Photography
39541 CREA204 9MW Digital Photography
39543 CREA213 FRE Basics of Singing
39544 CREA219 4TR Acting |

39551 CREA312 FTR Basic Design Il
39552 CREA314 FTR Painting |

39564 CREA330 FRE Acting Il

e 39553 CREA335 05 Chamber Singers
39541 CREA204 9MW Digital Photography ] )
. . 39554 CREA450 AR Acting Practicum
39611 CSIS110 03 Intro CS: Multimedia Python o )
) 39555 CREA451 AR Directing Practicum
39617 CSIS110 05 Intro CS: Music Python )
) ) 39557 CREA453 AR Technology Practicum
39614 CSIS110 09 Intro CS: Multimedia Python )
) ] 39558 CREA454 AR Stage Management Practicum
39613 CSIS110 ORL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab ) )
. . 39559 CREA460 1MW Figure Studio
39620 CSIS110 15 Intro CS:Multimedia Python . )
) ) 39561 CREA475 5MW Advanced Painting & Drawing
39612 CSIS110 1FL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab o )
. 39560 CREA480 AR Internship in Creative Arts
39618 CSIS110 4TL Intro CS: Music Python - Lab . )
39619 CSIS110 7ML Intro CS: Music Python - Lab 39509 MUMD225 4TR  Digital Art & Design
' . y 39510 MUMD225 8TR Digital Art & Design
39621 CSIS110 8TL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab 39562 MUMD225 FTR Diaital Art & Desian
39616 CSIS110 BFL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab S TeE 9
39615 CSIS110 BRL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab EXPH Experiential History
39622 CSIS110 FTL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab 39807 HIST266 05 New York State History
39625 CSIS115 08 Database Design and App fo Bus 39809 HIST273 OL U. S. Women's History
39626 CSIS120 08 Intro to Software Development 39813 HIST312 03 American Revolution, 1763-1815
39627 CSIS120 1WL Intro to Software Dev - Lab 39814 HIST321 08 New Deals: US 1920-1945
39628 CSIS120 BWL Intro to Software Dev - Lab 39819 HIST480 AR Internship in History
39629 CSIS180 12 Web Design 39820 HIST483 AR Public HiStOI’y Internship
39630 CSIS180 5WL  Web Design - Lab FCSE Forensic Science
39631 CSIS180 CWL Web Design - Lab 39187 ACCT430 02 Auditing
39650 CSIS350 08 Database Management Systems 39209 ACCT462 13 Fraud and Forensic Accounting
39387 ENTR340 20A Entrepreneurial Finance 39356 BIOL260 07 Molecular Genetics
39754 ENVA100 05 Environmental Science 39363 BIOL420 11 Biochemistry
39756 ENVA100 AFL Environmental Science - Lab 39365 BIOL420 ERL Biochemistry - Lab
39755 ENVA100 AWL Environmental Science - Lab 39364 BIOL420 ETL Biochemistry - Lab
39954 PHYS055 03 Energy and Environment 39529 CREA112 17 Basic Design |
39955 PHYS055 07 Energy and Environment 39526 CREA112 5MW Basic Design |
39965 PHYS130 06 General Physics | 39527 CREA112 5TR Basic Design |
39966 PHYS130 10 FRSH: General Physics | 39528 CREA112 8TR Basic Design |
39967 PHYS130 17M General Physics | - Lab 39539 CREA200 8RL Drawing |
39968 PHYS130 17T General Physics | - Lab 39537 CREA200 BMW Drawing |

39536 CREA200 FRE Drawing |



39538
39551
39552
39559
39941
40079

FILM

39540
39541
39264
39266
39764
39257
39263
39265
39863
39864
39865
39866
39867
39868
39870
39869
39884
39885
39942

CREA200
CREA312
CREA314
CREA460
PHIL210

RELG360

OTR Drawing |

FTR Basic Design Il

FTR Painting |

1MW Figure Studio

06 Ethics

14R Morals and Medicine

Film Studies

CREA204
CREA204
ENGL222
ENGL222
FILM200

FRENO27
ITALO27

ITALO27

MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT338
MRKT338
PHIL240

TMW Digital Photography

IMW Digital Photography

OL  ** Reading Film: Italian Cinema
OL1 ** Reading Film: Italian Cinema
09w HNRS: Intro to Film Studies
oL French Cinema

OL  ** |talian Cinema

OL1 ** |talian Cinema

02 Marketing
03 Marketing
05 Marketing
07 Marketing

17M Marketing
19W Marketing
21A Marketing
21B Marketing

06T Integrated Marketing Comm
08T Integrated Marketing Comm
07 Philosophy of Art

FLMA Film Studies Group A

39264
39266
39257
39263
39265

ENGL222
ENGL222
FRENO27
ITALO27
ITALO27

OL  ** Reading Film: Italian Cinema
OL1 ** Reading Film: Italian Cinema
oL French Cinema
OL  ** |talian Cinema
OL1 ** |talian Cinema

FLMB Film Studies Group B

39540
39541
39863
39864
39865
39866
39867
39868
39870
39869
39884
39885
39942

CREA204
CREA204
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT338
MRKT338
PHIL240

TMW Digital Photography
IMW Digital Photography

02 Marketing
03 Marketing
05 Marketing
07 Marketing

17M Marketing
19W Marketing
21A Marketing
21B Marketing

06T Integrated Marketing Comm
08T Integrated Marketing Comm
07 Philosophy of Art

FLMC Film Studies Elective

39540
39541
39264
39266
39257
39263
39265
39863
39864

CREA204
CREA204
ENGL222
ENGL222
FRENO27
ITALO27

ITALO27

MRKT212
MRKT212

TIMW Digital Photography

IMW Digital Photography

OL  ** Reading Film: Italian Cinema
OL1 ** Reading Film: Italian Cinema
oL French Cinema

OL  ** [talian Cinema

OL1 ** [talian Cinema

02 Marketing

03 Marketing

39865
39866
39867
39868
39870
39869
39884
39885
39942

MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT212
MRKT338
MRKT338
PHIL240

05
07
17M
19W
21A
21B
06T
08T
07

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Integrated Marketing Comm
Integrated Marketing Comm
Philosophy of Art

FNEA Found of Econ electives A
39682 ECON360 08

FORM Biology req. Form and Function
39360 BIOL340 08

39361 BIOL340 3WL

39362 BIOL340 AWL

Economic Development

Histology
Histology - Lab
Histology - Lab

FRLT French Lit Course
39261 FREN403 06R

FSAM Franciscan Service & Advocacy

39683
39685
39686
39684
39687
39692
39705
39941
39997
40034
40035
40216
40079
39565
39566
40213
40214
40212
39567
39569
39570
39571
39572
40106
40107

FSRS

EDUC210
EDUC210
EDUC210
EDUC210
EDUC210
EDUC261
EDUC261
PHIL210
POSC489
PSYC260
PSYC260
RELG265
RELG360
SOCI101
SOCI101
SOCI101
SOCI101
SOCI120
SOCI120
SOCI210
SOCI210
SOCI240
SOCI260
SWRK100
SWRK100

04
05
07
08
oL
13
15
06
AR
09
1"
14T
14R
08
10
28
40
05
oL
05
07
oL
oL
07
17T

39576 SOCI315 04
39577 SOCI315 06

GEL

40135
40136
39788
39789
39188
39191
39192
39411

Quebec & Franco-Amer Lit

Issues in Contemp American Ed
Issues in Contemp American Ed
Issues in Contemp American Ed
Issues in Contemp American Ed
Issues in Contemp American Ed
Foun of Lang and Literacy

Foun of Lang and Literacy
Ethics

Intern in Public Serv Studies
Social Psychology

Social Psychology

Intro to Cath Soc Tchhg

Morals and Medicine

The Sociological Perspective
The Sociological Perspective
The Sociological Perspective
The Sociological Perspective
Global Social Problems

Global Social Problems

Race and Ethnic Relations
Race and Ethnic Relations
Growing Older in a Global Env
Deviant Behavior

FRSH:Intro Soc Wifre & Soc Wrk
Intro Soc Welfare and Soc Work

INSA Religious Stu Dept Elec

Social Epidemiology
Social Epidemiology

Graduate MBA elective

BUDV582
BUDV583
FINC630
FINC640
GBUS502
GBUS610
GBUS640
MGMT630

AR
AR
G21
G23
04
G22
G24
G12

Graduate Internship

Graduate Internship

Financial Markets&Institutions
Investment Analysis

Ethics in Business and Society
Data Vis & Pred. Analytics
Data Mining & Pred. Analytics
Leading Strategic Change



39412 MGMT640 G14 Business Policy and Strategy
39899 MRKT610 GO1 Customer Insight through Rsrch
39900 MRKT630 GO03 Digital Analytics-Marketing

GLST GS Minor - Elective

39546 CREA231 04 Caves to Cathedrals
39659 ECON313 07 ** |nternational Finance
39660 ECON313 27 ** |nternational Finance
39682 ECON360 08 Economic Development
39768 FINC413 07 ** International Finance
39782 FINC413 27 ** International Finance
39257 FRENO027 OL
39795 HIST101 05 Shaping of Contemporary World
39793 HIST101 12 Shaping of Contemporary World
39794 HIST101 21A Shaping of Contemporary World
39791 HIST101 OL Shaping of Contemporary World
39792 HIST101 OL2 Shaping of Contemporary World
39796 HIST102 02 The West and the World to 1500
39797 HIST103 06 West and the World 1500-1900
39806 HIST200 10 ** |slam

39812 HIST291 12 History of Traditional Japan
39815 HIST333 05 Middle East in Modern Times
39816 HIST373 03 Africa Il: Modern Transition
39263 ITAL027 OL  ** [talian Cinema

39265 ITALO27 OL1 ** [talian Cinema

39880 MRKT334 08 International Marketing

39881 MRKT334 10 International Marketing

39985 POSC150 07 International Relations

39995 POSC346 12 Middle East Politics

40060 RELG210 10 ** |slam

39571 SOCI240 OL
39578 SOCI370 06
39270 SPAN027 05
40222 SPAN027 10 Women's Voices from Latin Amer
39276 SPAN320 13 Intro to Hispanic Literature

GNPA Gov N P Applied Area elec
40163 BUDV482 01W Internship in Business
39476 COMD280 0
39477 COMD280 17
39478 COMD280 172

French Cinema

Growing Older in a Global Env
Medical Sociology
Women's Voices from Latin Amer

Urban Community Dev Internship
Urban Community Dev Internship
Urban Community Dev Internship
39479 COMD280 173 Urban Community Dev Internship
39480 COMD280 174 Urban Community Dev Internship
39475 COMD280 17W Urban Community Dev Internship
39977 POSC100 05 Contemporary U.S. Politics
39980 POSC100 06 Contemporary U.S. Politics
39978 POSC100 07 Contemporary U.S. Politics
39981 POSC100 10 FRSH: Contemp U.S. Politics
39979 POSC100 12 Contemporary U.S. Politics
39982 POSC205 04 State and Local Government
40106 SWRK100 07 FRSH:Intro Soc WiIfre & Soc Wrk
40107 SWRK100 17T Intro Soc Welfare and Soc Work

GNPl Gov N P Internal Contr elec
39209 ACCT462 13 Fraud and Forensic Accounting

GSHU GS Minor - Humanities Track
39806 HIST200 10 ** |slam

39815 HIST333 05 Middle East in Modern Times
39816 HIST373 03 Africa Il: Modern Transition

40060 RELG210 10 ** |slam
39270 SPAN027 05
40222 SPANO027 10

GSIB GS Minor - Intl. Bus Track
39659 ECON313 07 ** |nternational Finance
39660 ECON313 27 ** |nternational Finance
39682 ECON360 08 Economic Development
39768 FINC413 07 ** |nternational Finance
39782 FINC413 27 ** |nternational Finance
39388 MGMT201 OL International Management
39880 MRKT334 08 International Marketing
39881 MRKT334 10 International Marketing

GSSS GS Minor - Social Sci Track
39985 POSC150 07 International Relations

39995 POSC346 12 Middle East Politics

39571 SOCI240 OL Growing Older in a Global Env
39578 SOCI370 06 Medical Sociology

HAM History-American

39807 HIST266 05 New York State History

39809 HIST273 OL U. S. Women's History

39808 HIST275 13 African American History

39813 HIST312 03 American Revolution, 1763-1815
39814 HIST321 08 New Deals: US 1920-1945
39818 HIST401 06 Mormon History

HAR History of the Arts
39546 CREA231 04 Caves to Cathedrals

39548 CREA258 10 Diversity in American Theatre

HCC Public Hist Historical Content
39823 AMST250 10 The American Dream

HCMM Healthcare Mgmt Minor elective
39824 HLTH101 12 Intro to Global Health

Women's Voices from Latin Amer
Women's Voices from Latin Amer

39389 MGMT211 04 Management
39390 MGMT211 06 Management
39395 MGMT211 07 Management
39391 MGMT211 08 Management
39392 MGMT211 10 Management
39393 MGMT211 12 Management
39394 MGMT211 17T Management
39730 MGMT211 32 Management
39396 MGMT211 OL Management

39402 MGMT325 12
39403 MGMT329 08
39404 MGMT329 10

Leading Organizational Change
Organizational Behavior
Organizational Behavior

39405 MGMT332 08 Human Resources Management
39407 MGMT345 12 Healthcare Management
39941 PHIL210 06 Ethics

40079 RELG360 14R Morals and Medicine

40083 SCDV220 08R Healthcare Informatics

40082 SCDV220 08T Healthcare Informatics

40084 SCDV220 14R Healthcare Informatics

39578 SOCI370 06 Medical Sociology

HEUR History-European

39251 CLSS305 OL  ** Greek Civilization
39252 CLSS315 OL
39796 HIST102 02

Augustus and Augustan Age
The West and the World to 1500



39797 HIST103 06
39822 HIST200 06
39810 HIST253 15

West and the World 1500-1900
** Christianity
Europe 1914-1945

39991 POSC190 13
40126 SWRK460 15
40127 SWRK460 17M

Intro Political Communication
Relationship Violence
Relationship Violence

40149 HIST335
39817 HIST396

HGC
39546 CREA231
39548 CREA258

oL
04

04
10

** Greek Civilization
England from 1485 - 1815

History/Genre/Criticism

Caves to Cathedrals
Diversity in American Theatre

HMAM Hlstory Minor American

39802 HIST105

America in the World 1877-2001

39803 HIST105 04 America in the World 1877-2001
39805 HIST105 07 HNRS: Amer in World 1877-2001
39804 HIST105 09 America in the World 1877-2001
39801 HIST105 10 America in the World 1877-2001
39800 HIST105 12 America in the World 1877-2001
39807 HIST266 05 New York State History

39809 HIST273 OL U. S. Women's History

39808 HIST275 13 African American History

39813 HIST312 03 American Revolution, 1763-1815
39814 HIST321 08 New Deals: US 1920-1945

HMEU History Minor European

39796 HIST102 02 The West and the World to 1500
39797 HIST103 06 West and the World 1500-1900
39810 HIST253 15 Europe 1914-1945

39817 HIST396 04 England from 1485 - 1815

HNRS Honors Program

39371 BIOL490
39594 CREA297

17w
17T

Biology Seminar
** Art Through a Carceral Lens

39593 CRJS285 17T ** Art Through a Carceral Lens
39670 ECON101 25 HNRS-Princ of Economics,Micro
39661 ECON460 10 ** Federal Reserve Challenge
40229 ECON490 20A HNRS - Sem in Adv Econ Theory
39727 ENGL190 08T Honors-Great Books

39734 ENGL490 SEM HNRS:Race on Renaissance Stage
39764 FILM200 09W HNRS: Intro to Film Studies
39790 FINC460 10 ** Federal Reserve Challenge
40191 FYSM100 27 HNRS: Women

40194 FYSM100 44 HNRS: Trauma Narratives
40190 FYSM100 45 HNRS: Music

40195 FYSM100 66 HNRS: Trauma Narratives
40197 FYSM100 80 HNRS: Story Matters

39805 HIST105 07 HNRS: Amer in World 1877-2001
40046 PSYC310 07 Tests and Measurements

40054 PSYC400 06 Research Methods in Psych Il
40055 PSYC400 AR Research Mthds in Psyc ll-Lab
40058 PSYC490 14W Psychoanalytic Interpretations
40057 PSYC490 SEM Psychology of Diversity

39664 RELG141 07 HNRS: Intro Religious Thought
40080 RELG387 13 HNRS: Goddesses India & Beyond

HNW  History-Non-Western

39812 HIST291 12 History of Traditional Japan
39815 HIST333 05 Middle East in Modern Times
39816 HIST373 03 Africa II: Modern Transition

HREL CRJS Human Rights

39593 CRJS285

17T

** Art Through a Carceral Lens

HSMR Health Studies Minor Elective
39250 CLSS275 17M Roots of Medical Terminology
39941 PHIL210 06 Ethics

40079 RELG360 14R Morals and Medicine

39571 SOCI240 OL Growing Older in a Global Env
39578 SOCI370 06 Medical Sociology

40130 SWRK250 15 Death, Diversity & Pop Culture
40124 SWRK452 17R Soc Wrk Prac:Drugs and Alcohol

IFE Investment Fundamentals Elec
39785 FINC434 17W Student Managed Fund
39786 FINC436 06 Fixed Income Securities

ILST International Studies
39546 CREA231 04 Caves to Cathedrals
39659 ECON313 07 ** |nternational Finance
39660 ECON313 27 ** |nternational Finance
39682 ECON360 08 Economic Development
39768 FINC413 07 ** |nternational Finance
39782 FINC413 27 ** |nternational Finance
39257 FREN027 OL
39260 FREN301 06T
39795 HIST101 05
39793 HIST101 12
39794 HIST101 21A
39791 HIST101 OL
39792 HIST101 OL2

French Cinema

Identity/Franco Wrld: Commn. |
Shaping of Contemporary World
Shaping of Contemporary World
Shaping of Contemporary World
Shaping of Contemporary World
Shaping of Contemporary World
39796 HIST102 02 The West and the World to 1500
39797 HIST103 06 West and the World 1500-1900
39806 HIST200 10 ** |slam

39812 HIST291 12 History of Traditional Japan
39815 HIST333 05 Middle East in Modern Times
39816 HIST373 03 Africa Il: Modern Transition
39829 ILST100 04 Intro to International Studies
39830 ILST300 SEM Food Studs in Transhispanic Wr
39263 ITALO27 OL  ** [talian Cinema

39265 ITALO27 OL1 ** |talian Cinema

39388 MGMT201 OL International Management
39880 MRKT334 08 International Marketing

39881 MRKT334 10 International Marketing

39984 POSC140 08
39985 POSC150 07
39995 POSC346 12
39993 POSC359 13 Geopolitics and Espionage
39994 POSC359 15 Geopolitics and Espionage
40060 RELG210 10 ** |slam

39571 SOCI240 OL Growing Older in a Global Env
39578 SOCI370 06 Medical Sociology

39270 SPANO027 05 Women's Voices from Latin Amer
40222 SPAN027 10
39276 SPAN320 13

Comparative Politics
International Relations
Middle East Politics

Women's Voices from Latin Amer
Intro to Hispanic Literature

INF International Finance elective
39784 FINC427 08 Mergers and Acquisitions
INRM Interdis Res Methods elective



39224 ATDV110 01 Statistics for Social Science
39225 ATDV110 03 Statistics for Social Science
39226 ATDV110 05 Statistics for Social Science
39227 ATDV110 OL Statistics for Social Science
39228 ATDV110 OL1 Statistics for Social Science
39229 ATDV110 OL2 Statistics for Social Science
39589 CRJS310 08 Quan Methods in Crim Justice
39590 CRJS310 5SWL Quan Mthds Crim Justice - Lab
39676 ECON430 09 Econometrics

39677 ECON430 11 Econometrics

39857 MATH470 07 Mathematical Statistics

39402 MGMT325 12 Leading Organizational Change
39406 MGMT336 13 Management Research Methods
39882 MRKT336 13 Marketing Research Methods
39883 MRKT336 15 Marketing Research Methods
39986 POSC178 03 Research Design & Qual Methods
39989 POSC178 O05F Political Research | - Lab

39987 POSC178 05M Political Research | - Lab

39988 POSC178 05W Political Research | - Lab

39573 SOCI304 13M Quantitative Research Methods
39574 SOCI304 13W Quantitative Research Methods
40123 SWRK430 05 Social Work Research

INT Internship

40163 BUDV482 01W Internship in Business

39560 CREA480 AR Internship in Creative Arts
39733 ENGL480 AR Internship in English

39819 HIST480 AR Internship in History

39820 HIST483 AR Public History Internship

39996 POSC470 AR Internship in Judicial Process
39997 POSC489 AR Intern in Public Serv Studies
40056 PSYC480 01 Internship in Psychology

40235 SCDV480 AR Internship in Science

39581 SOCI480 AR Internship in Sociology

39582 SOCI480 AR1 Internship in Sociology

39583 SOCI480 AR2 Internship in Sociology

39584 SOCI480 AR3 Internship in Sociology

39750 WRIT480 AR Internship in Writing

IRE Polit Sci Intl Relations elec
39995 POSC346 12 Middle East Politics

39993 POSC359 13 Geopolitics and Espionage
39994 POSC359 15 Geopolitics and Espionage
ISCE Info Systems Certificate

39632 CSIS200 04 Exploring ChatGPT & LLMs
39639 CSIS220 04 Assembly Lang and Comp Archtcr
39641 CSIS220 1FL Assembly Lang Comp Arch - Lab
39640 CSIS220 7FL Assembly Lang Comp Arch - Lab
39650 CSIS350 08 Database Management Systems
40215 CSIS400 13 UX Design

39653 CSIS400 17wW Problem Solving

39654
39655
39656

ISEL

39648
39652
39654

CSIS410 17T Software Engineering |

CSIS410 BML Software Engineering | - Lab
CSIS410 ETL Software Engineering | - Lab
CSIS Info Systems Elective
CSIS306 02 Advanced Cyber Security
CSIS365 06 Communications and Networks
CSIS410 17T Software Engineering |

39655
39656

ISP

39180
39181
39182
39184
39208
39183
40001
39204
39205
39212
39213
39665
39662
39666
39663
39667
40226
39668
40146
39669
40227
39670
40230
39671
39672
39659
39660
39766
39767
39771
39772
39769
39770
39775
39776
39768
39782
39260
39261
39810
39808
39815
39816
39817
39389
39390
39395
39391
39392
39393
39394
39730
39396

CSIS410 BML

CSIS410

ETL

Software Engineering | - Lab
Software Engineering | - Lab

Intl Studies Certificate Prog

ACCT200
ACCT200
ACCT200
ACCT200
ACCT200
ACCT200
ACCT205
ACCT205
ACCT205
ACCT205
ACCT205
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON102
ECON102
ECON313
ECON313
FINC201
FINC201
FINC201
FINC201
FINC201
FINC201
FINC302
FINC302
FINC413
FINC413
FREN301
FREN403
HIST253
HIST275
HIST333
HIST373
HIST396
MGMT211
MGMT211
MGMT211
MGMT211
MGMT211
MGMT211
MGMT211
MGMT211
MGMT211

03
05
07
09
23
27
02
08
10
28
40
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
25
29
04
8
07
27
03
05
10
12
23
25
06
08
07
27
06T
06R
15
13
05
03
04
04
06
07
08
10
12
17T
32

B

Kk

kK

Kk

Financial Accounting
Financial Accounting
Financial Accounting
Financial Accounting
Financial Accounting
Financial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
HNRS-Princ of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Macro
Principles of Economics,Macro
International Finance
International Finance
Managerial Finance |
Managerial Finance |
Managerial Finance |
Managerial Finance |
Managerial Finance |
Managerial Finance |
Managerial Finance Il
Managerial Finance Il
International Finance
International Finance
Identity/Franco Wrld: Commn. |
Quebec & Franco-Amer Lit
Europe 1914-1945

African American History
Middle East in Modern Times
Africa Il: Modern Transition
England from 1485 - 1815
Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management



39863 MRKT212 02 Marketing
39864 MRKT212 03 Marketing
39865 MRKT212 05 Marketing
39866 MRKT212 07 Marketing

39867 MRKT212 17M Marketing

39868 MRKT212 19W Marketing

39870 MRKT212 21A Marketing

39869 MRKT212 21B Marketing

39880 MRKT334 08 International Marketing
39881 MRKT334 10 International Marketing
39941 PHIL210 06 Ethics

39984 POSC140 08 Comparative Politics
39985 POSC150 07 International Relations
39993 POSC359 13 Geopolitics and Espionage
39994 POSC359 15 Geopolitics and Espionage
40079 RELG360 14R Morals and Medicine
39275 SPAN301 13 Communication in Spanish |
39276 SPAN320 13 Intro to Hispanic Literature

JMN  Criminal Justice Minor - JMN
39943 PHIL270 10 Philosophy of Law

40026 PSYC220 02 Abnormal Psychology

40027 PSYC220 04 Abnormal Psychology

40053 PSYC375 06 Forensic Psychology

39569 SOCI210 05 Race and Ethnic Relations
39570 SOCI210 07
40124 SWRK452 17R
40126 SWRK460 15
40127 SWRK460 17M

JRNL Communications Journalism ele
39499 JOUR310 AML Sports Writing and Reporting
39502 JOUR405 17M Feature Writing and Reporting
39503 JOUR415 AR Journalism Internship

KEM Chemistry-Integrated Science
39472 CHEM430 ETL Inorganic Synthesis

LALA Latin Amer Language Arts
39275 SPAN301 13 Communication in Spanish |

LSRG Lower Sociology Range
40212 SOCI120 05 Global Social Problems
39567 SOCI120 OL Global Social Problems
39568 SOCI130 OL The Family

39572 SOCI260 OL

LTAM Upper Level American Lit
39726 ENGL213 02 Survey of American Literature
39738 ENGL268 06 Asian - American Literature
39739 ENGL345 13 Early Amer Lit 1500-1820

LTBA British or American Lit
39732 ENGL302 09 Shakespeare
39739 ENGL345 13 Early Amer Lit 1500-1820

LTIB Irish or Brit Lit Period Crse
39732 ENGL302 09 Shakespeare

LTTP English Major Special Topic
39264 ENGL222 OL  ** Reading Film: Italian Cinema
39266 ENGL222 OL1 ** Reading Film: Italian Cinema
39717 ENGL285 08 Queer Lit

Race and Ethnic Relations

Soc Wrk Prac:Drugs and Alcohol
Relationship Violence
Relationship Violence

Deviant Behavior

39740 ENGL384 04

MBA MBA elective
39788 FINC630 G21 Financial Markets&Institutions

39899 MRKT610 GO1 Customer Insight through Rsrch

MCCP Comparative Multicultural Minr
39682 ECON360 08 Economic Development

39880 MRKT334 08
39881 MRKT334 10
39984 POSC140 08
39569 SOCI210 05
39570 SOCI210 07

MGEL Management electives

39385 ENTR310 06 Entrepreneurship-New Vent Crea
39386 ENTR310 10
39388 MGMT201 OL

Suburbia in Literature & Film

International Marketing
International Marketing
Comparative Politics

Race and Ethnic Relations
Race and Ethnic Relations

Entrepreneurship-New Vent Crea
International Management

39389 MGMT211 04 Management
39390 MGMT211 06 Management
39395 MGMT211 07 Management
39391 MGMT211 08 Management
39392 MGMT211 10 Management
39393 MGMT211 12 Management
39394 MGMT211 17T Management
39730 MGMT211 32 Management
39396 MGMT211 OL Management

39397 MGMT230 17M
39398 MGMT232 OL
40154 MGMT237 14M
39399 MGMT240 04
39400 MGMT313 12
39401 MGMT322 06
39402 MGMT325 12
39403 MGMT329 08
39404 MGMT329 10
39405 MGMT332 08

Project Management

Training and Development
Franciscan Leadership

Sport Management
Communication & Collaboration
Event Management

Leading Organizational Change
Organizational Behavior
Organizational Behavior

Human Resources Management
39406 MGMT336 13 Management Research Methods
39407 MGMT345 12 Healthcare Management

39408 MGMT490 15 ** Employee Motivation & Work Eng
40143 MILS400 O Military Leadership lab

40144 MILS400 O Military Management Systems |

MHUL Upper Level Mathematics

39855 MATH330 05 Intro to Applied Mathematics
39856 MATH360 03 Euclidean Non-Euclid Geometry
39857 MATH470 07 Mathematical Statistics

MINR Minor Requirement
40051 PSYC370 05 Intimate Relationships
40052 PSYC370 07 Intimate Relationships

MORP Biology Req Morphology
39360 BIOL340 08 Histology

39361 BIOL340 3WL Histology - Lab
39362 BIOL340 AWL Histology - Lab

MRKT Marketing Conc. for major
39871 MRKT316 15 Retail Marketing

39872 MRKT324 04 Consumer Behavior
39873 MRKT324 06
39874 MRKT324 20A

Consumer Behavior
Consumer Behavior



39878 MRKT328 17W Sports Marketing

39879 MRKT330 19T Bus to Bus Mktg and Purch
39880 MRKT334 08 International Marketing
39881 MRKT334 10 International Marketing
39888 MRKT435 04 Marketing Strategy

39889 MRKT435 06 Marketing Strategy

39890 MRKT435 21A Marketing Strategy

MRST Medieval and Renaissance St
39546 CREA231 04 Caves to Cathedrals

39732 ENGL302 09 Shakespeare

39796 HIST102 02 The West and the World to 1500
39797 HIST103 06 West and the World 1500-1900
39822 HIST200 06 ** Christianity

39806 HIST200 10 ** |slam

39817 HIST396 04 England from 1485 - 1815
40078 RELG207 06 ** Christianity

40060 RELG210 10 ** |slam

MSAE Master of Accounting Elective
39197 GBUS515 G12 Business Intel & Info Systems
39198 GBUS515 G14 Business Intel & Info Systems
39191 GBUS610 G22 Data Vis & Pred. Analytics
39192 GBUS640 G24 Data Mining & Pred. Analytics
39211 MACC580 17M Forensic Inspection Methods
39219 MACC582 AR Grad Internship CPA:Tax
39220 MACC583 AR Grad Internship CPA:Audit
39221 MACC584 AR Grad Intern non CPA:Acct/Aud
39222 MACC585 AR Grad Intership Non CPA:Tax
39223 MACC586 AR Graduate Internship

MSBA Business Analytics MS Elective
39199 MACC572 G21 Computer Auditing & IT Contrls
39211 MACC580 17M Forensic Inspection Methods
39900 MRKT630 GO03 Digital Analytics-Marketing

MULT Multicultural Studies Minor
39738 ENGL268 06 Asian - American Literature
39806 HIST200 10 ** |slam

39808 HIST275 13
39812 HIST291 12
39815 HIST333 05
39816 HIST373 03

*

African American History
History of Traditional Japan
Middle East in Modern Times
Africa Il: Modern Transition
39880 MRKT334 08 International Marketing
39881 MRKT334 10 International Marketing
40060 RELG210 10 ** |slam

39572 SOCI260 OL
39270 SPANO027 05
40222 SPANO027 10 Women's Voices from Latin Amer
40126 SWRK460 15 Relationship Violence

40127 SWRK460 17M Relationship Violence

MUMC Multimedia Design Certif elec
39540 CREA204 1MW Digital Photography

39541 CREA204 9MW Digital Photography

39624 CSIS114 17M Management Info Systems - Lab
39623 CSIS114 17W Management Information Systems
39626 CSIS120 08 Intro to Software Development
39627 CSIS120 1WL Intro to Software Dev - Lab

39628 CSIS120 BWL Intro to Software Dev - Lab

Deviant Behavior
Women's Voices from Latin Amer

39495 JOUR105 OL
39496 JOUR105 OL1 Communications Law and Ethics
39497 JOUR105 SEM Communications Law and Ethics

Communications Law and Ethics

39863 MRKT212 02 Marketing
39864 MRKT212 03 Marketing
39865 MRKT212 05 Marketing
39866 MRKT212 07 Marketing

39867 MRKT212 17M Marketing
39868 MRKT212 19W Marketing
39870 MRKT212 21A Marketing
39869 MRKT212 21B Marketing

MUMD Multimedia Design elective

39529 CREA112 17 Basic Design |

39526 CREA112 5MW Basic Design |

39527 CREA112 5TR Basic Design |

39528 CREA112 8TR Basic Design |

39540 CREA204 1MW Digital Photography

39541 CREA204 9MW Digital Photography

39624 CSIS114 17M Management Info Systems - Lab
39623 CSIS114 17W Management Information Systems
39626 CSIS120 08 Intro to Software Development
39627 CSIS120 1WL Intro to Software Dev - Lab

39628 CSIS120 BWL Intro to Software Dev - Lab

39495 JOUR105 OL
39496 JOUR105 OL1 Communications Law and Ethics
39497 JOUR105 SEM Communications Law and Ethics
39509 MUMD225 4TR Digital Art & Design

39510 MUMD225 8TR Digital Art & Design

39562 MUMD225 FTR Digital Art & Design

39511 MUMD480 AR

NPRO Nonprofit Management elective
39397 MGMT230 17M Project Management

39402 MGMT325 12 Leading Organizational Change
39407 MGMT345 12 Healthcare Management

ORPO Blology Req Organismic Popul

Communications Law and Ethics

Internship Multimedia Design

39353 BIOL230 Biology of the Vertebrates
39354 BIOL230 1WL Bio of the Vertebrates - Lab
39357 BIOL270 09 Ornithology

39359 BIOL270 ORL Ornithology - Lab
39358 BIOL270 OTL Ornithology - Lab

PCST Peace Studies

39594 CREA297 17T ** Art Through a Carceral Lens
39585 CRJS101 17M Intro to Crim Justice Studies
39587 CRJS101 17R
39588 CRJS200 04 Restorative Justice

39689 EDUC225 10 ** Sociology of Education
39704 EDUC225 12 Sociology of Education
39815 HIST333 05 Middle East in Modern Times
39829 ILST100 04 Intro to International Studies
39985 POSC150 07
39995 POSC346 12
39993 POSC359 13

Intro to Crim Justice Studies

International Relations
Middle East Politics
Geopolitics and Espionage
39994 POSC359 15 Geopolitics and Espionage
39719 POSC370 04 Civil Liberties |

40219 POSC370 17W Civil Liberties |

40216 RELG265 14T Intro to Cath Soc Tchhg



39569 SOCI210 05
39570 SOCI210 07 Race and Ethnic Relations
40218 SOCI225 10 ** Sociology of Education

40108 SWRK175 12 FRSH:Feel Stressed? Try Nature
40109 SWRK175 17T FRSH:Feel Stressed? Try Nature
40110 SWRK175 OL Feeling Stressed? Try Nature
40111 SWRK175 OL1 Feeling Stressed? Try Nature
40112 SWRK175 OL2 Feeling Stressed? Try Nature
40113 SWRK200 05 Social Work Practice Skills
40129 SWRK200 13 Social Work Practice Skills
40126 SWRK460 15 Relationship Violence

40127 SWRK460 17M Relationship Violence

PHEL Physics elective
40145 ASTR390 06 Principles of Astrophysics |

PHLA Physics Advanced Lab | and Il
39975 PHYS470 AR Capstone Research |

PHY  History of Philosophy
39946 PHIL348 05 Existentialism

PHYL Biology Req Physiology

39366 BIOL440 03 Neurobiology

39367 BIOL440 AML Neurobiology - Lab

39368 BIOL450 07 Comparative Biomechanics
39369 BIOL450 ERL Comparative Biomechanics-Lab

PHYS Physics-Advanced Physics
39973 PHYS310 10 Mechanics |
39974 PHYS310 AWL Mechanics | - Lab

PLCM Communications Political elect
39990 POSC320 09 American Presidency

PNH Pre-Nineteenth Century History
39251 CLSS305 OL  ** Greek Civilization

39252 CLSS315 OL Augustus and Augustan Age
39796 HIST102 02 The West and the World to 1500
39812 HIST291 12 History of Traditional Japan
40149 HIST335 OL  ** Greek Civilization

39817 HIST396 04 England from 1485 - 1815

PONH History-European not anicent
39817 HIST396 04 England from 1485 - 1815

PPA Polit Sci Public Pol Admn elec
39982 POSC205 04 State and Local Government

PPAE CRJS Policy & Admin

39593 CRJS285 17T ** Art Through a Carceral Lens
39991 POSC190 13 Intro Political Communication
40124 SWRK452 17R Soc Wrk Prac:Drugs and Alcohol
40126 SWRK460 15 Relationship Violence

40127 SWRK460 17M Relationship Violence

PXEX Experlmental Psych Courses
40030 PSYC240 Learning

40031 PSYC240 10 Learning

40034 PSYC260 09 Social Psychology

40035 PSYC260 11 Social Psychology

40047 PSYC340 10 Human Cognition

40048 PSYC350 10 Physiological Psychology
40049 PSYC355 01 Sensation and Perception
40050 PSYC355 03

Race and Ethnic Relations

Sensation and Perception

PYEL Physics Minor elective

40145 ASTR390 06 Principles of Astrophysics |
39970 PHYS220 08 Modern Physics

39972 PHYS220 AWL Modern Physics - Lab

39971 PHYS220 BFL Modern Physics - Lab

39973 PHYS310 10 Mechanics |

39974 PHYS310 AWL Mechanics | - Lab

40150 SCDV230 12 Electronic Instrumentation
40152 SCDV230 17W Electronic Instrumentation-Lab
40151 SCDV230 AML Electronic Instrumentation-Lab

RAES Race and Ethnic Studies Minor
39688 EDUC216 OL Gender, Culture and Schooling
39738 ENGL268 06 Asian - American Literature
39806 HIST200 10 ** |slam

39808 HIST275 13 African American History

39815 HIST333 05 Middle East in Modern Times
39816 HIST373 03 Africa Il: Modern Transition
40060 RELG210 10 ** |slam

39270 SPAN027 05
40222 SPAN027 10

REA Revolutionary Era Stu Area A
39817 HIST396 04 England from 1485 - 1815

REB Revolutionary Era Stu Area B
39739 ENGL345 13 Early Amer Lit 1500-1820

REC Revolutionary Era Stu Area C
39193 BLAW200 03 Legal Environment of Business
39194 BLAW200 05
39202 BLAW200 06
39195 BLAW200 07
39203 BLAW200 08
39196 BLAW200 09
39611 CSIS110 03
39617 CSIS110 05
39614 CSIS110 09

Women's Voices from Latin Amer
Women's Voices from Latin Amer

Legal Environment of Business
Legal Environment of Business
Legal Environment of Business
Legal Environment of Business
Legal Environment of Business
Intro CS: Multimedia Python
Intro CS: Music Python

Intro CS: Multimedia Python

39613 CSIS110 ORL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
39620 CSIS110 15 Intro CS:Multimedia Python
39612 CSIS110 1FL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
39618 CSIS110 4TL Intro CS: Music Python - Lab
39619 CSIS110 7ML Intro CS: Music Python - Lab
39621 CSIS110 8TL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
39616 CSIS110 BFL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
39615 CSIS110 BRL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
39622 CSIS110 FTL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
39762 ENVA460 06 GIS:Enviro Applications

39389 MGMT211 04 Management

39390 MGMT211 06 Management

39395 MGMT211 07 Management

39391 MGMT211 08 Management

39392 MGMT211 10 Management

39393 MGMT211 12 Management

39394 MGMT211 17T Management

39730 MGMT211 32 Management

39396 MGMT211 OL Management

39863 MRKT212 02 Marketing

39864 MRKT212 03 Marketing



39865 MRKT212 05 Marketing 39622 CSIS110 FTL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab

39866 MRKT212 07 Marketing 39676 ECON430 09 Econometrics
39867 MRKT212 17M Marketing 39677 ECON430 11 Econometrics
39868 MRKT212 19W Marketing 39853 MATH230 07 Linear Algebra
39870 MRKT212 21A Marketing 40103 SCDV110 04 ** FRSH:Intro EDA & Visualization
39869 MRKT212 21B Marketing 40099 SCDV110 06 ** Intro to EDA and Visualization
RERE Concentration Ec elective 40100 SCDV110 10 ** |ntro to EDA and Visualization
39682 ECON360 08 Economic Development STVN Science Tech Value Natural Sci
RSET Rel Stu Ethics 39311 BIOL025 02 Human Biology
40216 RELG265 14T Intro to Cath Soc Tchhg 39313 BIOL110 01 General Biology |
40079 RELG360 14R  Morals and Medicine 39314 BIOL110 03 General Biology |
RSHS _Rel Stu Historical Studies o soto M Cewas!
39822 HIST200 06  ** Christianity )
39806 HIST200 10 ** Islam 39318 BIOL110 08 General Biology |

39315 BIOL110 09 General Biology |

40078 RELG207 06 ** Christianity

29 BIOL110 ORL I Biology | - L
40060 RELG210 10  ** Islam 39329 BIOL110 0 General Biology | - Lab

39325 BIOL110 OTL General Biology | - Lab

RSRT Rel Stu Religious Thought 39320 BIOL110 17M General Biology | - Lab
40080 RELG387 13 HNRS: Goddesses India & Beyond 39323 BIOL110 17W General Biology | -Lab
RSWR Rel Stu World Religions 39332 BIOL110  19R General Biology | - Lab
40080 RELG387 13 HNRS: Goddesses India & Beyond 39328 BIOL110 19T General Biology | - Lab
RVEE Revolutionary Era Studies Cert 39324 BIOL110 3FL General Biology | - Lab
39813 HIST312 03 American Revolution, 1763-1815 39321 BIOL110 3WL  General Biology | - Lab

39330 BIOL110 6RL General Biology | - Lab

SCPY School Psychology 39326 BIOL110 6TL General Biology | - Lab

39690 EDUC260 15 Educational Psychology .
39691 EDUC260 OL Educational Psychology 89319 BIOL110 7ML General Biology | - Lab

. . 39322 BIOL110 AWL General Biology | - Lab
39696 EDUC365 04 Foundations of Inclusive Educ .
40046 PSYC310 07 Tests and Measurements 39331 BIOL110 FRL  General Biology | - Lab

39327 BIOL110 FTL General Biology | - Lab

SPLT Span Literature Course 39312 BIOL140 04 Gen Biology for Social Sci
39276 SPAN320 13 Intro to Hispanic Literature 39333 BIOL140 3WL Gen Bio for Social Sci - Lab
SPRT Communications Sports elective 39334 BIOL140 AWL  Gen Bio for Social Sci - Lab
39502 JOUR405 17M Feature Writing and Reporting 39416 CHEMO10 17T Chemistry Games
39503 JOUR415 AR Journalism Internship 39417 CHEMO010 OL Chemistry in the News
39863 MRKT212 02 Marketing 39418 CHEMO025 14 Concepts Environmental Chem
39864 MRKT212 03 Marketing 39425 CHEM110 01 General Chemistry |
39865 MRKT212 05 Marketing 39434 CHEM110 04 General Chemistry |
39866 MRKT212 07 Marketing 39428 CHEM110 05 General Chemistry |
39867 MRKT212 17M Marketing 39437 CHEM110 07 General Chemistry |
39868 MRKT212 19W Marketing 39431 CHEM110 11 General Chemistry |
39870 MRKT212 21A Marketing 39422 CHEM110 13 General Chemistry |
39869 MRKT212 21B Marketing 39438 CHEM110 3FA General Chem | - Recitation
39878 MRKT328 17W Sports Marketing 39436 CHEM110 3FL General Chem | - Recitation
STAT Statistics elective 39432 CHEM110 4RL General Chem | - Recitation
39301 BAAS320 07 Time Series Analysis 39439 CHEM110 5FA General Chem | - Recitation
39611 CSIS110 03 Intro CS: Multimedia Python 39435 CHEM110 SFL  General Chem | - Recitation
39617 CSIS110 05 Intro CS: Music Python 39433 CHEM110 6RL General Chem | - Recitation
39614 CSIS110 09 Intro CS: Multimedia Python 39427 CHEM110 6TL  General Chem | - Recitation
39613 CSIS110 ORL  Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab 39426 CHEM110 8TL  General Chem | - Recitation
39620 CSIS110 15 Intro CS:Multimedia Python 39423 CHEM110 AFL ~ General Chem | - Recitation
39612 CSIS110 1FL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab 39429 CHEM110 AML  General Chem | - Recitation
39618 CSIS110 4TL Intro CS: Music Python - Lab 39424 CHEM110 BFL General Chem | - Recitation
39619 CSIS110 7ML Intro CS: Music Python - Lab 39430 CHEM110 BML General Chem | - Recitation
39621 CSIS110 8TL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab 39611 CSIS110 03 Intro CS: Multimedia Python
39616 CSIS110 BFL Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab 39617 CSIS110 05 Intro CS: Music Python

39615 CSIS110 BRL  Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab 39614 CSIS110 09 Intro CS: Multimedia Python



39613
39620
39612
39618
39619
39621
39616
39615
39622
39763
39754
39756
39755
39954
39955
39956
39958
39957
39959
39960
39962
39961
39965
39966
39967
39968

CsSIs110
CsIs110
CSIs110
CSIS110
CSIs110
CSIS110
CSIS110
CSIS110
CSIS110
ENVA020
ENVA100
ENVA100
ENVA100
PHYS055
PHYS055
PHYS110
PHYS110
PHYS110
PHYS110
PHYS110
PHYS110
PHYS110
PHYS130
PHYS130
PHYS130
PHYS130

ORL
15
1FL
4TL
7ML
8TL
BFL
BRL
FTL
03
05
AFL
AWL
03
07
01
06
08
17M
17w
3WL
AWL
06
10
17M
17T

Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
Intro CS:Multimedia Python
Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
Intro CS: Music Python - Lab
Intro CS: Music Python - Lab
Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
Intro CS:Multimedia Python-Lab
Biological Diversity
Environmental Science
Environmental Science - Lab
Environmental Science - Lab
Energy and Environment
Energy and Environment

Gen Physics IA

Gen Physics IA

Gen Physics IA

Gen Physics IA - Lab

Gen Physics IA - Lab

Gen Physics IA - Lab

Gen Physics IA - Lab

General Physics |

FRSH: General Physics |
General Physics | - Lab
General Physics | - Lab

STVP Science Tech Value Philosophy

39943

PHIL270

10

Philosophy of Law

STVS Science Tech Value Social Sci

39665
39662
39666
39663
39667
40226
39668
40146
39669
40227
39670
40230
39671
39672
39985
39986
39989
39987
39988
40011
40014
40015
40012
40013
40018
40016
40017

ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON101
ECON102
ECON102
POSC150
POSC178
POSC178
POSC178
POSC178
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
25
29
04
8
07
03
05F
05M
05w
01
02
04
05
07
12
13
15

Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
HNRS-Princ of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Micro
Principles of Economics,Macro
Principles of Economics,Macro
International Relations
Research Design & Qual Methods
Political Research | - Lab
Political Research | - Lab
Political Research | - Lab
FRSH: General Psychology
General Psychology

General Psychology

FRSH: General Psychology
General Psychology

General Psychology

General Psychology

General Psychology

40020
40019
40021
39565
39566
40213
40214
40212
39567
39568

PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
SOCI101
SOCI101
SOCI101
SOCI101
SOCI120
SOCI120
SOCI130

20A
21A
oL
08
10
28
40
05
oL
oL

General Psychology

General Psychology

General Psychology

The Sociological Perspective
The Sociological Perspective
The Sociological Perspective
The Sociological Perspective
Global Social Problems
Global Social Problems

The Family

SYUR Upper range Sociology El
39571 SOCI240 OL
39578 SOCI370 06

WGSS Women's,

39688
39717
39809
39944
40032
40033
40051
40052
40057
40080
39568
40126
40127

EDUC216
ENGL285
HIST273
PHIL285
PSYC255
PSYC255
PSYC370
PSYC370
PSYC490
RELG387
SOCI130
SWRK460
SWRK460

oL
08
oL
03
oL
oL
05
07
SEM
13
oL
15
17M

WRIT Writing

39743
39744
39745
39751
39741
39742
39746
39747
39752
39748
39749
40147
39753
39750

WRIT100
WRIT100
WRIT100
WRIT100
WRIT220
WRIT220
WRIT220
WRIT220
WRIT240
WRIT260
WRIT321
WRIT390
WRIT390
WRIT480

02
04
06
08
05
07
09
1"
04
10
21A
03
17w
AR

Growing Older in a Global Env
Medical Sociology

Gender, and Sexuality
Gender, Culture and Schooling
Queer Lit

U. S. Women's History

Philosophy and Gender

Human Sexuality

Human Sexuality

Intimate Relationships

Intimate Relationships

Psychology of Diversity

HNRS: Goddesses India & Beyond
The Family

Relationship Violence

Relationship Violence

Rhetoric and Writing

Rhetoric and Writing

Rhetoric and Writing

Rhetoric and Writing

Rhetoric + Oral Communication
Rhetoric + Oral Communication
Rhetoric + Oral Communication
Rhetoric + Oral Communication
Peer Tutoring in Writing

Writing Short Fiction

Flash Fiction

Rhetoric & Appalachia

Creating Graphic Narratives
Internship in Writing

WSTU Women's Gender Sexuality Mino

39717
40032
40033
40051
40052
40057
39568
39569
39570
39572
39270
40222
40126

ENGL285
PSYC255
PSYC255
PSYC370
PSYC370
PSYC490
SOCI130
SOCI210
SOCI210
SOCI260
SPANO027
SPANO027
SWRK460

08
oL
OoL1
05
07
SEM
oL
05
07
oL
05
10
15

Queer Lit

Human Sexuality

Human Sexuality

Intimate Relationships

Intimate Relationships
Psychology of Diversity

The Family

Race and Ethnic Relations

Race and Ethnic Relations
Deviant Behavior

Women's Voices from Latin Amer
Women's Voices from Latin Amer
Relationship Violence
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